SPQM Super Power Quality Meter
Class A power quality analyzer
• Class A power quality analyser
• Two different models, for CT’s or current clamps
• Voltage disturbances, micro interruptions, frequency
variations, inrush current, etc.
• Harmonics and interharmonics
• Data recording for further EN 50160 analysis

•
•
Parameters  order code of 15 fonts
SPQM ETS
W
I
X
X
X
X
A
Logo
A = Energy Team
C = Custom (instrument name, label, manual, web server)
Quick guide language
U = English/Italian
I = Italian/English
D= German/English
F = French/English
E = Spanish/English
Power supply
A = 85...285 VCA / 65...250
VCC R = 19...60 VCC
Current input model
6 =  For CT
C = For Current Clamps
Communication ports
W = 2 Ethernet, 1 RS485, 1 WIFI, 1 USB
GPS for synchronisation
I = Integrated
Recording memory
4 = 4 GB
6 = 16 GB
Inputs & Outputs
A = 4 digital inputs, 4 digital outputs, 4 analog outputs
PARAMETERS GROUP LIST MEASUREMENT   EVENT LOG OUTPUTS
Voltages ULN, ULL, U4N, U4L, UΣ 4 4 4 4
Currents IL, IN, IEL, IΣ 4 4 4 4
Powers PL-Σ, QL-Σ, SL-Σ 4 4 4
Power Factors TPFL-Σ, DPFL 4 4 4
Frequency F 4 4 4 4
Phase Order - 4
Volt Symmetrical Components U0, U1, U2 4 4 4
Volt Unbalance Ratios u0, u2 4 4 4
Volt Deviations (under, over) ULN, ULL 4 4
Flicker PinstL, PstL, PltL 4 4 4
Harmonics up to 50th & Interharmonics ULN, ULL, IL, PL, QL 4 4 4
Total Harmonic Distortions and K Factors ULN, ULL, IL, KL 4 4 4 4
Mains Signallings 5 x ULN 4
Phase Angles U-U, U-I 4 4
Energy Counters (4Q) active, reactive, app. Σ 4 l 4
Rapid Voltage Changes ULN 4
Flagging Failures, Peaks, Interruptions 4
Aggregated values Voltage Features 4
Waveforms ULN, ULL, IL 4 4
Mean values ULN, F, Flicker, Squil., THDU m 4
NOTES:
• Some of the parameters are not available for all functions, for more details refer to the user manual.
• LOG function means Min/Avg/Max recording, except for Energy counters ( ).
• Parameters in MEASURE column can be displayed or read by communication port, except for Mean values i (m).
Configurations and  technical specifications
POWER SUPPLY
Auxiliary power voltage: 85...285 VCA 50/60 Hz / 65...250 VCC
Auxiliary power consumption: 15 VA max
Fuse 250 VCA / 500 mA  T type delayed
Backup battery Li-Ion, 2500 mAh (>15 mins autonomy)
MEASUREMENT INPUTS
Three-phase voltage inputs
for direct connection / PT:
P-N: max 580 V RMS CAT III, L-L:
max 1000 V RMS CAT III
U4 voltage input for direct
connection: max 580 V RMS CAT III